CEIP ISAAC DIAZ PARDO

XIMNASIA DE MANTEMENTO 2

MARTES E XOVES

20:00 A 21:00

PRAZAS:27

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

18/09/2018

SILVA OUTEIRAL JOSEFA

GUARDIA PERAGON AGUEDA
CANOSA RODRIGUEZ M? CARMEN
LANDROVE BERMUDEZ, BELEN
VAZQUEZ PUGA, M? OLIVA
MACEIRAS VAZQUEZ MARIA TERESA
CARRO FARINA MARIA

DOMINGUEZ GARCIA, NATIVIDAD
VEIGA LENDOIRO ANA MARIA

SENIN CABO MARIA ISABEL

BALTAR MUNOZ MARIA JOSE
RIBADAS CUBA, M? JESUS

YEBRA BLANCO DORINDA

RAMIRO FERNANDEZ ELENA
TASENDE FRAGA, CARMEN

GARCIA FELPETE MARISOL
MOSCOSO FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA
FRANCISCO FRANCISCO ASUNCION
GALEGO GARCIA MANUEL
MANTINAN VARELA, M? ISABEL
MONTERO CARRE, M? ASUNCION
FERREIRA DA SILVA MARIA CELESTINA
LEIS FERREIRA AMALIA

DOPICO GARCIA M? ELENA
FERNANDEZ OROSA, ESTHER

ROJO POSE, M? LUISA

DIGILIO PERNIGOTTI ADRIANA
MARTINEZ MOUZO MERCEDES

REY GAREA, DOMITILA

MEIRA RODRIGUEZ ANA

VALINO ARCOS FRANCISCO

VILLAR MARTINEZ SUSANA

SANTOS RODRIGUEZ JOSEFA

VILAS VARELA, ANA M.

GOMEZ ALVAREZ PAULINO
CARBALLEIRA PARADA, ADELA
CASTRO SILVAN FRANCISCO JAVIER
ARIAS ARIAS MARIA PILAR

PINA TORRES JULIO CESAR
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